

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 12769 of 2023

Appellant :- Ramdulare

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Amit Krishna,M.N. Singh,Mahesh Narain
Singh,Pranvesh,Pratik Kumar,Vineet Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Praveen Kumar Dhuriya,Vivekanand

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Singh,J.

Due to paucity of time, the case could not be taken up.

List this case on 16.04.2025.

Order Date :- 2.4.2025

Ishrat